GS-2240 series
1
High-Density, Resilient Deployment Switch Solution for Gigabit
Networking of Enterprise, Campus and Data Center
For the growing Gigabit network and IoT (Internet of Things) demand, PLANET
has launched a new-generation Web Smart 1/10 Gigabit Switch solution, the
GS-2240 switch series, to meet the needs of enterprises, telecoms and campuses
for a large-scale network deployment. The GS-2240 switch series is a Layer 2

11F., No.96, Minquan Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City
231, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518   Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw    www.planet.com.tw
PLANET Technology Corporation
5
GS-2240 series
GS-2240-24T4X 24-port 10/100/1000T + 4-port 10G SFP+ Web Smart Switch
GS-2240-48T4X 48-port 10/100/1000T + 4-port 10G SFP+ Web Smart Switch
Ordering Information
MTB-LR SFP+ Port 10GBASE-LR mini-GBIC Module (Single mode/310nm/max. 10km)
MTB-SR SFP+ Port 10GBASE-SR mini-GBIC Module (Multi-mode/850nm/max. 300m)
MGB-GT SFP-Port 1000BASE-T Module
MGB-SX SFP-Port 1000BASE-SX mini-GBIC module
MGB-LX SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module
MGB-L30 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 30km
MGB-L50 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 50km
MGB-L70 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 70km
MGB-L120 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module -120km
MGB-LA10 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-LB10 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-LA20 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-LB20 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-LA40 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
MGB-LB40 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
CB-DASFP-0.5M 10G SFP+ Directly-attached Copper Cable (0.5m in length)
CB-DASFP-2M 10G SFP+ Directly-attached Copper Cable (2m in length)
Available Modules
Standards Conformance